
Bienensachverständige Landkreis Ravensburg        

Bezirk: Bienensachverständige: Telefonnummer

Achberg van Pelt Thomas 07566/9075294; 0176-78280955

Gletter Heinrich 07522/912584

Boß Christian 07522/29649

Brilisauer Karl 07522/21933

Röck Hermann 07520/947035

Aichstetten Reisch Gebhard 07565/1292

Aitrach Ostrowski Simone 07564-2314

Reisch Gebhard 07565/1292

Altshausen Korkmaz Mustafa 07581-1449; 0151-23301254

Amtzell van Pelt Thomas 07566/9075294; 0176-78280955

Gletter Heinrich 07522/912584

Boß Christian 07522/29649

Brilisauer Karl 07522/21933

Röck Hermann 07520/947035

Argenbühl Appenmaier Karl 07562/1266

Rist Xaver 07562/4976

Aulendorf Dr. Neumann Frank 07525/60491

Bad Waldsee Fussenegger Vitus 07524/5872

Schmid Jürgen 07524/2570

Bad Wurzach Boneberger Winfried 07564/4119

Hart Josef 07564-936770

Heckelsmiller Stefan 07568-960987

Musch Hans 07352/3975

Ostrowski Simone 07564-2314

Peter Hermann 07564/3561

Ernle Philipp 07564/91368

Dr. Billes 07563/8976

Schöllhron Gebhard 07568/9602436

Baienfurt Modrow Anne 0751/22553

Baindt Modrow Anne 0751/22553

Berg Kleb Monika 07546 5728

Bergatreute Modrow Anne 0751/22553

Schmid Jürgen 07524/2570



Bodnegg Hoh Anton 0751/24866

Boms Korkmaz Mustafa 07581-1449; 0151-23301254

Ebenweiler Fischer Reinhold 07504/91240; 0151-10957179

Ebersbach-Musbach Korkmaz Mustafa 07581-1449; 0151-23301254

Eichstegen Korkmaz Mustafa 07581-1449; 0151-23301254

Fleischwangen Fischer Reinhold 07504/91240; 0151-10957179

Fronreute Meschenmoser Josef 07503/2403

Grünkraut Hoh Anton 0751/24866

Guggenhausen Fischer Reinhold 07504/91240; 0151-10957179

Schmid Martin 07503/392

Horgenzell Fischer Reinhold 07504/91240; 0151-10957179

Meschenmoser Josef 07503/2403

Hoßkirch Korkmaz Mustafa 07581-1449; 0151-23301254

Isny Appenmaier Karl 07562/1266

Rist Xaver 07562/4976

Musch Wolfgang 07562-1270

Kißlegg Gieler Bernd 07563/2091

Hart Josef 07564-936770

Reichle Reinhold 07563/8311

Dr. Billes 07563/8976

Brack Horst 07563/3988

Königseggwald Müller Gerhard 07503/1382

Leutkirch Weinbuch Rudolf 08335980170; 07561/1504

Weindorf Paul 07566/440

Dr. Billes 07563/8976

Schöllhorn Gebhard 07568/9602436

Brack Horst 07563/3988

Ravensburg Hoh Anton 0751/24866

Taldorf, Bavendorf 

(außer Oberzell) Deeng Hans-Peter 07546/307

Riedhausen Fischer Reinhold 07504/91240; 0151-10957179

Schmid Martin 07503/392



Schlier Hoh Anton 0751/24866

Manz Wolfgang 07529-2288

Unterwaldhausen Fischer Reinhold 07504/91240; 0151-10957179

Schmid Martin 07503/392

Vogt Hoh Anton 0751/24866

Manz Wolfgang 07529-2288

Waldburg Hoh Anton 0751/24866

Manz Wolfgang 07529-2288

Wangen Emtmann Hans 07522/6800

Miller Karl 07522/1544

Zodel Hans 07522/3331

Gletter Heinrich 07522/912584

Boß Christian 07522/29649

Brilisauer Karl 07522/21933

Röck Hermann 07520/947035

Weingarten Mhysok Thomas 0751/25987

Wilhelmsdorf Müller Gerhard 07503/1382

Wolfegg Weber Frank 07529/634892

Schmid Jürgen 07524/2570

Wolpertswende Elsner Karoline 0160-2934123

Springer: Fehrenbach Klaus 0751/22553

Name: Telefon:

Appenmaier Karl 07562/1266

Billes, Dr. Kurt 07563/8976

Boneberger Winfrid 07564/4119

Boß Christian 07522/29649

Brack, Horst 07563/3988

Brilisauer Karl 07522/21933

Deeng Hans-Peter 07546/307

Elsner Karoline 0160-2934123

Emtmann Hans 07522/6800

Ernle Philipp 07564/91368

Fehrenbach Klaus 0751/22553

Fischer Reinhold 07504/91240; 0151-10957179

Fussenegger Vitus 07524/5872

Gieler Bernd 07563/2091

Gletter Heinrich 07522/912584



Hart Josef 07564-936770

Heckelsmiller Stefan 07568-960987

Hoh Anton 0751/24866

Kleb Monika 07546 5728

Korkmaz Mustafa 07581-1449; 0151-23301254

Manz  Wolfgang 07529-2288

Meschenmoser Josef 07503/2403

Miller Karl 07522/1544

Mhysok Thomas 0751/25987

Modrow Anne 0751/22553

Musch Hans 07352/3975

Musch Wolfgang 07562-1270

Müller Gerhard 07503/1382, 

0751/854481(gesch.)
Dr. Neumann Frank 07525/60491

Ostrowski Simone 07564-2314

Peter Hermann 07564/3561

Reichle Reinhold 07563/8311

Reisch Gebhard 07565/1292

Rist Xaver 07562/4976

Röck Hermann 07520/947035

Schmid Jürgen 07524/2570; 01525-2305042

Schmid Martin 07503/392

Schöllhorn, Gebhard 07568/9602436

van Pelt Thomas 07566/9075294; 0176-78280955

Weber Frank 07529/634892

Weinbuch Rudolf 08335980170; 07561/1504

Weindorf Paul 07566/440

Zodel Hans 07522/3331


